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21411

21432

21514

21513

21481

11124

21493

12612

11580

15674

13857

15557

14537
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13596
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10973
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21708

11420

21349

10546

10570

10596

21478

10618

10606

21313

11785

11859

21446

13897

13899

21605

13285

13766

14673

14683

Description

Bottom Side Grill

Front Corner Bumper

LH Rear Corner Bumper

RH Rear Corner Bumper

Screw Cover for Bumper trim

Grill For Back

Rear Storage Door

Gasket

Water Outlet Cap

Power Supply LED 24V

Digital Thermostat

LED Lamp

Suction Line

Filter Ent.6.5 Out 2.75 Gr15

Wire Condenser

Motor Fan 10W 220-240V

Fan D.230x28° Aluminum

Drip Tray

Bracket

Large Bin Support

Divider Support

Evaporator Grid

Evaporator

Heater

Working Table

Light Diffuser (1212mm X 105mm)

Front Glass

Left  Side Glass

Right Side Glass

Front/Side Glass Seal Strip

Serve Over Top Alu Profile

Screw Set For Serve Over

Rear Serving Flap

Compressor NPT16LA R290

Starter Kit For Compressor

12V Relay for R290 Cabinets

Probe NTC L=2000

Probe NTC L=2000 Pvc

R290 Controller Transformer

Protector

Switch

Wheel With Brake

Wheel Without Brake
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