

19333 / J7E

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	21411	Bottom Side Grill
02	21432	Front Corner Bumper
03	21514	LH Rear Corner Bumper
04	21513	RH Rear Corner Bumper
05	21481	Screw Cover for Bumper trim
06	11124	Grill For Back
07	21493	Rear Storage Door
08	12612	Gasket
09	11580	Water Outlet Cap
10	15674	Power Supply LED 24V
11	13857	Digital Thermostat
13	15557	LED Lamp
14	14537	Suction Line
15	15736	Filter Ent.6.5 Out 2.75 Gr15
16	14208	Wire Condenser
17	13596	Motor Fan 10W 220-240V
18	13517	Fan D.230x28° Aluminum
19	21311	Drip Tray
20	10909	Bracket
21	21405	Large Bin Support
22	11362	Divider Support
23	10973	Evaporator Grid
24	21569	Evaporator
25	21708	Heater
26	11420	Working Table
27	21349	Light Diffuser (1212mm X 105mm)
28	10546	Front Glass
29	10570	Left Side Glass
30	10596	Right Side Glass
31	21478	Front/Side Glass Seal Strip
32	10618	Serve Over Top Alu Profile
33	10606	Screw Set For Serve Over
34	21313	Rear Serving Flap
35	11785	Compressor NPT16LA R290
36	11859	Starter Kit For Compressor
37	21446	12V Relay for R290 Cabinets
38	13897	Probe NTC L=2000
39	13899	Probe NTC L=2000 Pvc
40	21605	R290 Controller Transformer
41	13285	Protector
42	13766	Switch
43	14673	Wheel With Brake
44	14683	Wheel Without Brake

2025-09-19

19333 / J7E

